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Sunday 16th July 2023 Swindon & District Motorcycle Club

MASLIN TRIAL BARNHILL FARMHOUSE, BROAD TOWN ACU PERMIT 201241

NO NAME CLASS 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 TOT

48 LUKE HORA A 0010 0000 0021 0000 5105 0000 0000 0001 0000 0000 16

49 EDWIN MASLIN A 2003 2333 3332 1110 5355 0000 0000 0025 0000 0010 56

50 BEN OWEN A 0000 0000 0110 0000 5001 0000 0000 0103 0000 0000 12

51 ASHLEY THOMAS A 1010 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 02

52 CHRIS WICKHAM A 0010 0000 0001 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 02

53 JASON COLE AB 0110 0000 1125 0000 0000 0000 0000 0010 0001 0000 13

54 MATTHEW HANNEY AB 0011 0000 1120 0000 0001 0000 0000 0011 0000 0000 09

56 STEPHEN ORAM AB 1000 0000 0021 0000 1000 0000 0000 0032 0050 1000 16

57 BAILEY TIBBS AB 0000 1000 0010 1000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 03

58 KEITH WOOSTER AB 0001 0010 1233 0000 3001 0000 0000 0501 0000 1000 22

59 MARK ANDERSON B 1223 1102 0001 2000 3215 0000 1010 5210 1100 1000 39

60 DAVID BARRETT B 0001 0000 0000 0010 1113 5010 0000 0511 0000 0000 21

61 ANTONY BILLINGHAM B 0212 1012 0000 1030 0010 1000 0001 0131 0010 1311 28

63 MARK ELMS B 0001 0000 0000 0000 0100 0000 0000 0101 0000 0000 04

65 CHRIS FRENCH B 1253 1000 0000 0000 1510 0000 0005 1115 5132 3000 46

67 OLIVER HILL B 0113 0000 0200 0000 2551 0100 0001 0225 0000 0000 31

70 MICHAEL MACHINEK B N O N F I N I S H DNF

71 MICHAEL L MASLIN B 1011 0000 0000 0010 5211 0000 0000 0055 0505 0000 33

72 KAI MORRIS B 2000 2222 0000 0030 2011 2000 0021 2535 1002 0010 40

73 CHARLIE NEWMAN B 0010 0100 0000 0102 1031 0000 0300 0111 0200 0000 18

74 REYNARD NORRIS B 0005 0000 0000 2000 2100 0000 0000 0002 0000 0000 12

75 RICHARD PEARCE B 1013 0001 0000 0000 0111 1100 0000 0555 0000 0000 26

77 STUART THATCHER B 0011 0000 0000 0000 1100 0100 0000 0000 0000 1000 06

79 MARTYN WILMORE B 0000 0000 0000 0000 1100 0000 0000 1111 0000 0000 06

107 AARON WATSON B 0110 0010 0000 0000 2005 0000 0000 0113 0000 0000 15

62 TIM DAVIS C 0000 0000 0000 0200 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 02

64 GRANT FOURACRES C 0313 3330 0333 3235 5535 1053 3333 1555 3333 2530 115

66 ROBERT HAMPTON C 0000 0000 0000 1003 0010 0000 1000 0510 0001 0000 13

68 TODD JONES C 0000 0000 0000 1213 0000 0000 0011 0250 1011 0000 19

69 ZAK JONES C 0003 0013 0000 1001 0030 0000 0115 0553 3000 0000 35

76 DAVID STANLEY C 0000 0100 0010 0100 0000 0000 0110 0000 2000 0000 07

78 ROB WATSON C N O N F I N I S H DNF

80 NOEL ASHMAN C 0000 1100 0000 1002 0301 0000 0035 0111 3100 0000 24

81 JON BLISS C N O N S T A R T E R

83 SIMON EVINS C 0000 1020 0010 1223 0005 0000 1312 0013 2212 0001 36

84 MARTYN GOODALL C N O N F I N I S H DNF

85 GRAHAM HARRIS C 0000 0000 0000 1000 0000 0000 0001 0001 0000 0000 03

86 MARTIN HENDY C 0000 0000 0000 0150 1000 0000 0110 0035 2000 0000 19

87 PAUL HERBERT C 0000 0030 0000 0010 0030 2000 1213 0000 0010 0000 17

88 MARK JANES C 0000 0001 0000 0000 0100 0000 0351 5033 3000 0000 25

89 DANNY LIVINGSTONE C 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 00

90 JOSHUA MARTIN C 0000 0253 0003 2312 3105 1100 0352 1555 3302 0000 66

91 GEOFFREY MASLIN C 0000 1000 0000 3111 1002 1000 1120 1011 1310 0000 23

92 MICHAEL D MASLIN C 0000 0000 0000 0010 0000 0000 0000 0005 1000 0000 07

93 THOMAS MASLIN C 0000 1100 0010 5010 1030 0000 0251 0000 1200 0000 24

94 JIM MORRIS C 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0100 0010 0000 0000 02

95 GREGORY RAYNER C 0000 0100 0010 3020 1001 0000 0113 5052 1100 0000 28

96 TIM ROBLETT C 0000 1000 0100 0001 0011 0000 0100 0000 1000 0000 07

97 ADRIAN STEELE C 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 00

98 ANDREW THATCHER C 0000 0010 0000 0001 0000 0000 0010 0313 2010 0000 13

100 NICK WILLIAMS C 0000 3332 0003 2133 0000 0000 3205 0055 3331 3300 59

101 GARY WOOSTER C 0000 0051 0000 0010 0001 0000 2211 0255 2001 0000 29

55 ROBERT HITCHINGS GRN AD 5000 0133 0000 5023 0132 1101 0553 5011 1213 2003 63

82 WAYNE COLE GRN AD 0000 1333 0001 1000 1313 0015 0031 0000 0311 0000 35

99 JULIA WATSON GRN AD 0000 2312 0000 5000 2155 0000 0100 0000 0000 0010 28

102 CHRIS COLE GRN AD N O N F I N I S H DNF

103 GEORGE MASLIN GRN AD 0000 1053 0001 2000 1222 1001 0310 1110 0012 0011 33
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104 RON WALTERS GRN AD 0000 1012 0000 1000 0121 0000 0000 0010 0231 0050 21

105 HARRY COLE GRN YTH N O N F I N I S H DNF

106 THOMAS PLANK GRN YTH 0000 2111 0000 3011 0555 3110 0051 0000 0333 1000 46

Thank you to all the observers and officials at todays event. Special thanks to Michael for putting on this event at short

notice due to the International Air Tattoo

There were several changes in classes, so hopefully you are all where you wanted to be, apologies if not.

Next trial is at Old Station Yard, Hannington ,Wilts SN6 7RN. This postcode will take you to the Freke Arms PH,( Grill on

the Hill) it will be arrowed from there,  Sunday 13th August 2023

Protests, if any, in accordance with the NSC of the ACU to the secretary of the meeting Sandra Wooster,

 Tel 07999 426992 or email mccwooster@gmail.com

Class Order

NO NAME CLASS 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 TOT

52 CHRIS WICKHAM A 0010 0000 0001 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 02

51 ASHLEY THOMAS A 1010 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 02

50 BEN OWEN A 0000 0000 0110 0000 5001 0000 0000 0103 0000 0000 12

48 LUKE HORA A 0010 0000 0021 0000 5105 0000 0000 0001 0000 0000 16

49 EDWIN MASLIN A 2003 2333 3332 1110 5355 0000 0000 0025 0000 0010 56

57 BAILEY TIBBS AB 0000 1000 0010 1000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 03

54 MATTHEW HANNEY AB 0011 0000 1120 0000 0001 0000 0000 0011 0000 0000 09

53 JASON COLE AB 0110 0000 1125 0000 0000 0000 0000 0010 0001 0000 13

56 STEPHEN ORAM AB 1000 0000 0021 0000 1000 0000 0000 0032 0050 1000 16

58 KEITH WOOSTER AB 0001 0010 1233 0000 3001 0000 0000 0501 0000 1000 22

63 MARK ELMS B 0001 0000 0000 0000 0100 0000 0000 0101 0000 0000 04

77 STUART THATCHER B 0011 0000 0000 0000 1100 0100 0000 0000 0000 1000 06

79 MARTYN WILMORE B 0000 0000 0000 0000 1100 0000 0000 1111 0000 0000 06

74 REYNARD NORRIS B 0005 0000 0000 2000 2100 0000 0000 0002 0000 0000 12

107 AARON WATSON B 0110 0010 0000 0000 2005 0000 0000 0113 0000 0000 15

73 CHARLIE NEWMAN B 0010 0100 0000 0102 1031 0000 0300 0111 0200 0000 18

60 DAVID BARRETT B 0001 0000 0000 0010 1113 5010 0000 0511 0000 0000 21

75 RICHARD PEARCE B 1013 0001 0000 0000 0111 1100 0000 0555 0000 0000 26

61 ANTONY BILLINGHAM B 0212 1012 0000 1030 0010 1000 0001 0131 0010 1311 28

67 OLIVER HILL B 0113 0000 0200 0000 2551 0100 0001 0225 0000 0000 31

71 MICHAEL L MASLIN B 1011 0000 0000 0010 5211 0000 0000 0055 0505 0000 33

59 MARK ANDERSON B 1223 1102 0001 2000 3215 0000 1010 5210 1100 1000 39

72 KAI MORRIS B 2000 2222 0000 0030 2011 2000 0021 2535 1002 0010 40

65 CHRIS FRENCH B 1253 1000 0000 0000 1510 0000 0005 1115 5132 3000 46

70 MICHAEL MACHINEK B N O N F I N I S H DNF

89 DANNY LIVINGSTONE C 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 00

97 ADRIAN STEELE C 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 00

62 TIM DAVIS C 0000 0000 0000 0200 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 02

94 JIM MORRIS C 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0100 0010 0000 0000 02

85 GRAHAM HARRIS C 0000 0000 0000 1000 0000 0000 0001 0001 0000 0000 03

76 DAVID STANLEY C 0000 0100 0010 0100 0000 0000 0110 0000 2000 0000 07

92 MICHAEL D MASLIN C 0000 0000 0000 0010 0000 0000 0000 0005 1000 0000 07

96 TIM ROBLETT C 0000 1000 0100 0001 0011 0000 0100 0000 1000 0000 07

66 ROBERT HAMPTON C 0000 0000 0000 1003 0010 0000 1000 0510 0001 0000 13

98 ANDREW THATCHER C 0000 0010 0000 0001 0000 0000 0010 0313 2010 0000 13

87 PAUL HERBERT C 0000 0030 0000 0010 0030 2000 1213 0000 0010 0000 17

68 TODD JONES C 0000 0000 0000 1213 0000 0000 0011 0250 1011 0000 19

86 MARTIN HENDY C 0000 0000 0000 0150 1000 0000 0110 0035 2000 0000 19

91 GEOFFREY MASLIN C 0000 1000 0000 3111 1002 1000 1120 1011 1310 0000 23

80 NOEL ASHMAN C 0000 1100 0000 1002 0301 0000 0035 0111 3100 0000 24

93 THOMAS MASLIN C 0000 1100 0010 5010 1030 0000 0251 0000 1200 0000 24

88 MARK JANES C 0000 0001 0000 0000 0100 0000 0351 5033 3000 0000 25

95 GREGORY RAYNER C 0000 0100 0010 3020 1001 0000 0113 5052 1100 0000 28

101 GARY WOOSTER C 0000 0051 0000 0010 0001 0000 2211 0255 2001 0000 29
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69 ZAK JONES C 0003 0013 0000 1001 0030 0000 0115 0553 3000 0000 35

83 SIMON EVINS C 0000 1020 0010 1223 0005 0000 1312 0013 2212 0001 36

100 NICK WILLIAMS C 0000 3332 0003 2133 0000 0000 3205 0055 3331 3300 59

90 JOSHUA MARTIN C 0000 0253 0003 2312 3105 1100 0352 1555 3302 0000 66

64 GRANT FOURACRES C 0313 3330 0333 3235 5535 1053 3333 1555 3333 2530 115

84 MARTYN GOODALL C N O N F I N I S H DNF

78 ROB WATSON C N O N F I N I S H DNF

81 JON BLISS C N O N S T A R T E R NS

104 RON WALTERS GRN AD 0000 1012 0000 1000 0121 0000 0000 0010 0231 0050 21

99 JULIA WATSON GRN AD 0000 2312 0000 5000 2155 0000 0100 0000 0000 0010 28

103 GEORGE MASLIN GRN AD 0000 1053 0001 2000 1222 1001 0310 1110 0012 0011 33

82 WAYNE COLE GRN AD 0000 1333 0001 1000 1313 0015 0031 0000 0311 0000 35

55 ROBERT HITCHINGS GRN AD 5000 0133 0000 5023 0132 1101 0553 5011 1213 2003 63

102 CHRIS COLE GRN AD N O N F I N I S H DNF

106 THOMAS PLANK GRN YTH 0000 2111 0000 3011 0555 3110 0051 0000 0333 1000 46

105 HARRY COLE GRN YTH N O N F I N I S H DNF
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